Trim or Trimless Recessed Multiple Spotlight
Catalog # Prepared by LiteHarbor
BLIN
K
M
IN
I
Project Date

Life Span >50000 hours
Option 3: Brown
Ordering Guide / Your Product Code
INPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE BEAM ANGLE CCT CRI TRIM TYPE FINISH
AC 85-260V Triac Dimming 12° 2700K 90
+
Trimmed Matt White
AC 120V NON-Dimmable 24° 3000K Trimless Matt Black
AC 100-240V 36° 4000K Brown
5000K Gold
6000K
* Other special requirements  please confirm with our factory
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications  subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: Oct. 2020
BLIN
K
M
IN
I
Demensions for BlinkMini Series
G4011-K-T-R-FL G4011-K-T-R-RE G4011-K-T-R-BA G4011-K-T-S-WA-1 G4011-K-T-S-WA-2
Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×83mm Size: 46×93×67mm
G4011-K-T-S-FL G4011-K-T-S-RE G4011-K-T-S-BA G4011-K-T-R-AJ
Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×75mm Size: 46×46×55mm
G4011-K-H-TD G4012-K-H-TD G4013-K-H-TD G4014-K-H-TD
Size: 63.5×63.5×51mm Size: 110.5×63.5×57mm Size: 158×63.5×57mm Size: 205×63.5×57mm
Cut-out Size: 55×55mm Cut-out Size: 105×55mm Cut-out Size: 150×55mm Cut-out Size: 200×55mm
G4011-K-H-TL G4012-K-H-TL G4013-K-H-TL G4014-K-H-TL
Size: 95×95×511mm Size: 142×95×57mm Size: 189×95×57mm Size: 236×95×57mm
Cut-out Size: 60×60mm Cut-out Size: 105×60mm Cut-out Size: 150×60mm Cut-out Size: 200×60mm
BLIN
K
M
IN
I
Snap in quick installation (Three gear adjustment: Lock-in/Recessed/Loosen)
First position:
Push First Position Lock in
Second position:
Recessed Second position Push
Third position:
Pull Thrid position Remove
   Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.   TEL: +86-757-8180 8675  Website: www.liteharbor.com
   New Industry Area Hecun Danzao Town  FAX: +86-757-8180 8685  Specifications  subject to change w/o notice
   Nanhai Foshan City  Guangdong China  E-mail: info@liteharbor.com  Revision: Oct. 2020
BLIN
K
M
IN
I
How to install the frameworks
Installation Steps for Trimmed Framework
1. Cut out ceiling for 60×60mm.
2. Install trimmed framework. A trimmed framework is installed into the ceiling utilizing
butterfly springs.
3. Two butterfly springs are on opposite sides of the trim. Grasp the springs in each hand
and squeeze the spring wires toward each other until they almost touch.
4. Push the trim snug to the ceiling.
Installation Steps for Trimless Framework
1. Cut out ceiling for 60×60mm.
2. Install trimmed framework. A trimless framework is installed into the ceiling utilizing screws.
3. Make a screw on each side to fix the trimless framework to the ceiling.